SRP GROUPE

SRP GROUPE

ISIN:  FR0013006558 WKN:

Overview

2024/07/17 17:35:25

Price
0.768 EUR

Difference [ =]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.00% (0.00)

FR0013006558
SRP

Euronext Paris
EUR
IT-Technology
Stock

91 EUR

CAC 40 INDEX

0.762 EUR (188)
0.77 EUR (853)
0.768 EUR
0.77 EUR
0.768 EUR
0.768 EUR
0.768122 EUR
4,681

3,596.00

18

1,583
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Recent research
on sector | on market
Date Headline Download
2024/07/15 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2024/07/12 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
2024/07/09 B Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
2024/07/05 E=  Equity Weekly &y
2024/06/24 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &,
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0013006558&ID_NOTATION=145120785
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0013006558&ID_NOTATION=145120785
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9ee77759edbdfeab55c1e11846818228b8ca02c19ba72f0f69e88f3530150f4a&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f389c9fb1444ee1fa&time=1721330664&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d04a0e27da895a52db1c02ed4bc60786195775b9d415b8e545f447c856710811&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a711cb7f2d420b1ea&time=1721330664&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=95fd1e0b1757a4b3a5cee1e28bb058286b671e19bd8abf129422e4b62e93146b&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c0f0a8550714381ff&time=1721330664&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=59eb5e42e7eac6ce48091ce6fdfc2fba02f4cc6d8cb8744d3375f08f5aee1969&idfile=60652&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60652%2F2024-07-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=bfb13b950a9ff6b04&time=1721330664&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d4af568b0cc6a0cbcf33926869427f1212754960ad908e2a811bb0ebae42c9c0&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=8eb852f8e469557ec&time=1721330664&tool=RSC

SRP GROUPE

Details

2024/07/17 17:35:25

Price
0.768 EUR

Difference [ =+] 0.00% (0.00)

General attributes

ISIN FR0013006558
Symbol SRP
Exchange Euronext Paris
Currency EUR
Sector IT-Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 91 EUR
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.762 EUR (188)
Ask (Ask size) 0.77 EUR (853)
Open 0.768 EUR
High 0.77 EUR
Low 0.768 EUR
Close (prev. day) 0.768 EUR
VWAP 0.768122 EUR
Volume (pcs) 4,681
Trading volume 3,596.00
Number of trades 18
Last size 1,583
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -22.81% -4451% -74.74%
Perf (abs.) -0.23 -0.62 -2.27
Beta -0.09 -0.09 0.79
Volatility 32.98 32.07 44.61
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for SRP GROUPE

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Stuttgart 2024/07/ 15:44 0.738 EUR
17

London Stock 2022/11/  11:31 1.975 EUR

Exchange 15

Frankfurt 2024/07/ 17:20 0.718 EUR
17

Euronext Paris 2024/07/ 17:35 0.768 EUR
17

Berlin 2024/07/ 08:19 0.688 EUR

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.760 EUR (17,257
0.857 EUR (21,617
0.956 EUR (27,691
1.046 EUR (32,207
1.170 EUR (2024/01/02
0.732 EUR (2024/07/11
1.390 EUR (2023/07/26
0.732 EUR (2024/07/11

Number of
trades

11

18
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=145120785
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=194320790
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=146942347
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=146942347
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=146356374
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=145925138

SRP GROUPE
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ERSTE

Group



SRP GROUPE

Company profile

Company Logo

showroomprive-group

Contact Details
SRP GROUPE SA

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Board of directors

Benoit Camps
Brigitte Tambosi
Clémence Gastaldi
Cyril Vermeulen
Emilie Patou

Eric Dayan
Frangois de
Castelnau

Michaél Dayan

Olivier Marcheteau

Sophie Moreau-
Garenne

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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